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IRENE PRIES™*

Associate Broker

Homelife Realty (Guelph) Ltd.
1027 Gordon Street, Guelph, Ontario N1H 6H9

Bus. (519) 836-1072 Res. (519) 856-4900
Fax: (519) 836-3903

THE DEAL OF A LIFETIME

Renovated stone house with very interesting features on 100 acres_with
barn, pond, fields & bush on Hwy. #7 and the Milton-Eramosa. Town Line 1
mile from subdivision and 10 m from Mohawk Track. Call Irene**. HLG-002

MARVYN MORGAN

Associate Broker**

Yy  (519) 853-2086
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BLUE SPRINGS
Realty (Halton) Corp.
Tor. Line (905) 874-3053

$195,000 SHOP PLUS 2 APARTMENTS
$274,500 34 ACRES, HOUSE, BARN, SHOP
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STEPS TO LAKE
$169,900

Sunday June 25th, 2 -4 pm

154 Jeffrey Ave., Acton
Please drive by this spotless home!
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Sparkling home overlooking creek, on private
mature treed lot. Skylights and hide-away loft mas-
ter bedroom. Family room wtih woodstove, elegant
living room, separate dining room. Walk to school,

«* AMONG THE PINES IN ERI

Approximately 3850 sq. ft. home with
B tens of thousands spent on upgrades at

EUER N . 4. 4s time of construction. Quality shows
i throughout this home. 2 ensuite bath-
e 00 ms off the master and spare bedroom.
RS Sl Family size kitchen, lots of cupboards,
. 8 W and a walkout to the deck. Main floor
. & = family room and den. Offered for only
$399,900. 20-24
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Excellent hobby farm opportunity in the beautiful Mono Hills. 11 fenced acres with 3 stall
barn. Quality built bungalow with double sided fireplace, vaulted beamed ceilings in family
room and living room. Master has walk-in closet and ensuite. Full finished basement with
walkout, games room, den, 4 pce. bath and cantina. All offered for only $294,500. 20-29
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FIRST TIME BUYERS CHECK IT OUT!

Great bungalow in the heart of Georgetown, close to
school and shopping. Central air conditioning, gas fire-
place, refinished hardwood floors, new kitchen flooring

and carpet in rec room. Modern decor, well maintained
20-28

Are year round from this bungalow in the village of Glen
Williams, on desirable Wildwood Road. Beamed cathedral ceil-
ings, huge eat-in kitchen, and finished rec room with a walkout
are some of the features in this home. Call for an appointment to

and clean. Call to see it at $164,900. view at $244,900. 20-25

Susan Whitteker*
SN 11 877-0173

ROYAL LEPAGE
ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., BROKER

*Sales Rep.
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LISTED! 9 KAREN DR.
7%~ 3 bdrm. bungalow, great location on quiet cul-de-sac in Glen Williams.
@~ $154,900. Don't wait call now!
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- 2.2 acres of privacy
" . without isolation within “a¢
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NEW LISTING
85 STEWART

McLAREN

Bright, cheery 3 bdrm “1*
townhouse over 1,200 i,
sq. ft. of finished living ",'-?{'
space on three levels iy
plus w/o to yard. 7?:
— $130,900.
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13 ORANGEVILLE ST.

Price slashed by $18,850 on this gorgeous ranch bungalow has fantastic
2 bdrm apt. for in-laws. Vendor has found new home & wants it. Now
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THE ENTERTAINER!!
230 EDEN WOOD

CRES.

Over 3,000 sq. ft. of fin-
ished home. Quality
throughout fabulous
accommodations for in-
laws. A must see! Call

now!! $232,500.

. E.G. (ED) WOOD

. Associate Broker

877-5165

ARTHUR E. :

JOHNSON
ASSOCIATES

? > = LTD., REALTOR
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